
GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

FALL 2024

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 1/12/2024

January 2 12/31/2023 1/13/2024 1/26/2024

February 3 1/14/2024 1/27/2024 2/9/2024

February 4 1/28/2024 2/10/2024 2/23/2024

March 5 2/11/2024 2/24/2024 3/8/2024

March 6 2/25/2024 3/9/2024 3/22/2024

April 7 3/10/2024 3/23/2024 4/5/2024

April 8 3/24/2024 4/6/2024 4/19/2024

May 9 4/7/2024 4/20/2024 5/3/2024

May 10 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 5/17/2024

May 11 5/5/2024 5/18/2024 5/31/2024

June 12 5/19/2024 6/1/2024 6/14/2024

June 13 6/2/2024 6/15/2024 6/28/2024

July  14 6/16/2024 6/29/2024 7/12/2024

July 15 6/30/2024 7/13/2024 7/26/2024

August 16 7/14/2024 7/27/2024 8/9/2024

August 17 7/28/2024 8/10/2024 8/23/2024

September (Prorated for 9 days) 18 8/11/2024 8/24/2024 9/6/2024
129.86$          406.93$          536.79$            129.86$             420.43$           550.29$          

September 19 8/25/2024 9/7/2024 9/20/2024 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

October 20 9/8/2024 9/21/2024 10/4/2024 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

October 21 9/22/2024 10/5/2024 10/18/2024 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

November 22 10/6/2024 10/19/2024 11/1/2024 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

November 23 10/20/2024 11/2/2024 11/15/2024 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

November 24 11/3/2024 11/16/2024 11/27/2024 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

December 25 11/17/2024 11/30/2024 12/13/2024 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

December 26 12/1/2024 12/14/2024 12/27/2024 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

January 1 12/15/2024 12/28/2024 1/10/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

January (Prorated for 3 days) 2 12/29/2024 1/11/2025 1/24/2025 43.29$             135.64$          178.93$            43.29$               140.14$           183.43$          

SEMESTER TOTAL 1,991.14$       6,239.57$       8,230.71$         1,991.14$         6,446.57$       8,437.71$      

SEMESTER RATE 1,970.00$       6,175.00$       8,145.00$         1,970.00$         6,381.00$       8,351.00$      

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

Engineering



GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

SPRING 2025

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January (Prorated for 11 days) 2 12/29/2024 1/11/2025 1/24/2025 158.71$          497.36$          656.07$            158.71$             513.86$           672.57$          

February 3 1/12/2025 1/25/2025 2/7/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

February 4 1/26/2025 2/8/2025 2/21/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

March 5 2/9/2025 2/22/2025 3/7/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

March 6 2/23/2025 3/8/2025 3/21/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

April 7 3/9/2025 3/22/2025 4/4/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

April 8 3/23/2025 4/5/2025 4/18/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

May 9 4/6/2025 4/19/2025 5/2/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

May 10 4/20/2025 5/3/2025 5/16/2025 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

May (Prorated for 12 days) 11 5/4/2025 5/17/2025 5/30/2025 173.14$          542.57$          715.71$            173.14$             560.57$           733.71$          

June 12 5/18/2025 5/31/2025 6/13/2025

June 13 6/1/2025 6/14/2025 6/27/2025

July  14 6/15/2025 6/28/2025 7/11/2025

July 15 6/29/2025 7/12/2025 7/25/2025

August 16 7/13/2025 7/26/2025 8/8/2025

August 17 7/27/2025 8/9/2025 8/22/2025

September 18 8/10/2025 8/23/2025 9/5/2025

September 19 8/24/2025 9/6/2025 9/19/2025

October 20 9/7/2025 9/20/2025 10/3/2025

October 21 9/21/2025 10/4/2025 10/17/2025

October 22 10/5/2025 10/18/2025 10/31/2025

November 23 10/19/2025 11/1/2025 11/14/2025

November 24 11/2/2025 11/15/2025 11/28/2025

December 25 11/16/2025 11/29/2025 12/12/2025

December 26 11/30/2025 12/13/2025 12/26/2025

January 1 12/14/2025 12/27/2025 1/9/2026

SEMESTER TOTAL 1,947.86$       6,103.93$       8,051.79$         1,947.86$         6,306.43$       8,254.29$      

SEMESTER RATE 1,970.00$       6,175.00$       8,145.00$         1,970.00$         6,381.00$       8,351.00$      

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT 202.00$          633.00$          835.00$            202.00$             654.00$           856.00$          

Engineering



GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

SUMMER 2025

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total

January 1 12/15/2024 12/28/2024 1/10/2025

January 2 12/29/2024 1/11/2025 1/24/2025

February 3 1/12/2025 1/25/2025 2/7/2025

February 4 1/26/2025 2/8/2025 2/21/2025

March 5 2/9/2025 2/22/2025 3/7/2025

March 6 2/23/2025 3/8/2025 3/21/2025

April 7 3/9/2025 3/22/2025 4/4/2025

April 8 3/23/2025 4/5/2025 4/18/2025

May 9 4/6/2025 4/19/2025 5/2/2025

May 10 4/20/2025 5/3/2025 5/16/2025

May (Prorated for 2 days) 11 5/4/2025 5/17/2025 5/30/2025 ‐$                 58.71$            58.71$             

June 12 5/18/2025 5/31/2025 6/13/2025 ‐$                 411.00$          411.00$           

June 13 6/1/2025 6/14/2025 6/27/2025 ‐$                 411.00$          411.00$           

July  14 6/15/2025 6/28/2025 7/11/2025 ‐$                 411.00$          411.00$           

July 15 6/29/2025 7/12/2025 7/25/2025 ‐$                 411.00$          411.00$           

August 16 7/13/2025 7/26/2025 8/8/2025 ‐$                 411.00$          411.00$           

August 17 7/27/2025 8/9/2025 8/22/2025 ‐$                 411.00$          411.00$           

September (Prorated for 6 days) 18 8/10/2025 8/23/2025 9/5/2025
‐$                 176.14$          176.14$           

September 19 8/24/2025 9/6/2025 9/19/2025

October 20 9/7/2025 9/20/2025 10/3/2025

October 21 9/21/2025 10/4/2025 10/17/2025

October 22 10/5/2025 10/18/2025 10/31/2025

November 23 10/19/2025 11/1/2025 11/14/2025

November 24 11/2/2025 11/15/2025 11/28/2025

December 25 11/16/2025 11/29/2025 12/12/2025

December 26 11/30/2025 12/13/2025 12/26/2025

January 1 12/14/2025 12/27/2025 1/9/2026

SEMESTER TOTAL ‐$                 2,700.86$       2,700.86$        

SEMESTER RATE ‐$                 2,697.00$       2,697.00$        

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT ‐$                 411.00$          411.00$           

All Colleges


